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30 Day Quick Sale Estimated Marketing Time for Subject:"As-is" "Repaired"

Conclusion Summary:Probable Sale Price
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R
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Property Address Property Type

Order Number

Borrower Name Occupancy County Census Tract

Last Sold Date Last Sale Price DOM Est. Monthly Rent HOA Fees Data Source

Loan Number

APN Zoning

Currently Listed Current DOM Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price Last Reduction Date Agent Name
MLS#

Order Date
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FO

R
M
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IO

N
SU

BJ
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T 
PR

O
PE

R
TY

Subject Property Comments/External Influences: Annual Property Taxes

Location Type Housing Supply Market Trend Economic Trend Crime/Vandalism Neighborhood Trend

Completion Date

Median Price Avg DOM Avg Age of HomesPrice Range Avg Marketing Time REO Driven

IN
FO

R
M

AT
IO

N

Neighborhood CommentsN
EI

G
H

BO
R

H
O

O
D

As-Is Value

Client Name

Sales Price List Price
Price Deviation with As-Is value

Property Info Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2

Client Contact

List Comp 3

Address

Zip
Data Source
Proximity
Sale Date
Sales/List Price
Initial List Date
Orig List Price
Last Reduction Date

VMA Request ID

Curr/Final List Price
DOM
Lot Size
View
Design/Style
Type/# Units
Age
Condition
Above Grade Sq Ft
# Rooms/Bd/Bath

BPO Vendor

C
O

M
PA

R
AB

LE
 IN

FO
R

M
AT

IO
N

Basement Sq Ft
% Finished
Garage Type
# Garage Stalls
Fireplace(s)
Porch/Patio/Deck
Pool/Spa
Other Features
Subdivision

18014MANHATTAN

$649,000

$580,000 $629,000 $649,000
9 12 28 78 4 5

0.12ac 0.14ac 0.12ac 0.11ac 0.13ac 0.11ac
Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood

$2,300

Neighborhood Neighborhood
Contemp Contemp Contemp Contemp Contemp Contemp

SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach1 1 1 1 1 1

County Tax

60yrs 58yrs 55yrs 57yrs 57yrs 62yrs
Average Average Average Average

4096-018-014

Average Average
1,547 1,661 1,600 1,215 1,683 1,800

NA NA

Residential

NA NA NA NA
NA% NA% NA% NA% NA% NA%

Yes

Attached Attached Attached Attached Attached Attached
2 2 2 2

$499,000

2 2

None None None None None None
Not available Not available

Mar 4 2015

Not available Not available Not available Not available
Torrance Torrance Torrance Torrance Torrance Torrance

Apr 1 2015

$468,000

Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market

0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo

Mar 16 2015

0/mo 0/mo

Ellen Chuan

County Tax

Suburban Stable

450000 to 667000 $545,000 Under 3 Mos.

5 3 2

No No No No No No No

Home is within an area that is centrally located and where homeowners enjoy access to our local conveniences, shopping, schools, parks and other places of interest. Area is comprised of mostly
single family homes.

NoNo No No No No No

5 5 5

Apr 1 2015

18014 MANHATTAN PLACE

5 5 53 3 3 3 3 32

2007 W 185th St

3 2 2 2 2

$545,000 $567,000 $575,000

$580,000

$580,000

1961 W 185th St

$629,000

$629,000

$649,000

$649,000

$559,000 $555,000 $599,000

Mark ReynoldsTrimark Funding, Inc.

Michael Midland

1870 W 178th St

Elite REO Services (310) 433-4880

Los Angeles 6501.01

29 SB15045977

Appreciating Stable Low Risk Stable

1871 W 182nd St

45 No66

$525,000
$20,000 $42,000 $50,000 $55,000 $104,000

18518 Dorman Ave

$124,000

Mar 4 2015 Nov 6 2014 Dec 15 2014 Sep 15 2014 Jan 13 2015 Mar 8 2015 Mar 11 2015

TORRANCE Torrance
2006 W 177th

Torrance Torrance Torrance Torrance Torrance

Mar 16 2015 Nov 6 2014 Dec 15 2014 Sep 15 2014 Jan 13 2015

90504

Mar 8 2015 Mar 11 2015

Yes Yes No
No

No No NoYes

County Tax

Yes YesNo No No
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

No No NoYes Yes YesNo No No

Apr 1 2015

Best Comp

Best Comp

0 0 0 2500

$499,000

0 0 0

$509,000

3529910

Subject is a single family detached home and the subject exterior appears to be maintained ok from front; There is visible damage to sides and roof.
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